
The Northern Bluegrass Region serves providers 
and credentialed trainers in Boone, Bourbon, 
Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, Grant, Harrison, Kenton, 
Nicholas, Owen, Pendleton, and Scott Counties.

Northern Bluegrass Region
Team Contact Information

Regional Child Care Administrator
Kate Dean
Kate.Dean@uky.edu
502-316-4814

Professional Development 
Coach
Hallie Barth
Hallie.Barth@uky.edu
859-442-4161
Boone, Carroll, Gallatin, Grant, 
Kenton, Owen

Quality Coach 
Jessica Jenkins
Jessica.Jenkins@uky.edu 
859-246-6982 (O)    859-246-6622 (F)
Type I providers: Bourbon, Campbell, 
Harrison, Nicholas, Pendleton, Scott

Professional Development 
Coach
Lynn McCormick
Lynn.McCormick@uky.edu 
859-442-1696 (O)
Campbell, Bourbon, Harrison, 
Nicholas, Pendleton, Scott

Quality Specialist
Karali Stamper
karali.stamper@uky.edu
859-246-4637 (O)  859-246-6622 (F)

Health and Safety Coach 
Stephanie Ganson
Stephanie.Ganson@uky.edu
859-442-4125 
Type I providers: Campbell, Kenton

Quality Coach
Alyssa Schneider 
Alyssa.Schneider@uky.edu 
859-442-1142
Type I providers: Kenton
Afterschool Programs & Multi-site 
Owners NKY

Training Coach
Bambi Cli�e
bambi.cli�e@uky.edu
Phone: 859-246-6828
Boone, Bourbon, Campbell, Carroll, 
Gallatin, Grant, Harrison, Kenton, 
Owen, Nicholas, Pendleton, Scott

Health and Safety Coach 
Alison Heitmeyer
Alison.Heitmeyer@uky.edu
859-246-6336 (O)   859-246-6622 (F)
Type I providers: Boone, Bourbon, 
Carroll, Gallatin, Grant, Harrison, 
Nicholas, Owen, Pendleton, Scott

Quality Coach
Carrie Rashleigh
Carrie.Rashleigh@uky.edu 
859-246-6754(O)   
859-442-1622 (F)
Type I providers: Boone, Carroll, 
Gallatin, Grant, Owen

**to meet workload & provider needs, coaches may be assigned additional counties Updated 2/2/26


